
Transportation Workgroup Members/Affiliations  
     

 
Jayne Kleinman, UCHC       jjk1009@hotmail.com                 203-631-4800 
Jim Quick         jeq333@juno.com                  860-681-6037 
Lisa Rivers, DOT       lisa.rivers@po.state.ct.us                        860-594-2834 
Ricardo Almeida, DOT       ricardo.almeida@po.state.ct.us               860-594-2839 
Varian Salters, DMR       varian.salters@po.state.ct.us                 860-456-6376 
Robin Wood, DMR       robin.wood@po.state.ct.us                     203-806-8770 
George Ducharme, MCC      gducharme@mcc.commnet.edu             860-402-3852 
Cathy Ludlum, Consultant      cathyludlum@cox.net                 860-649-7110 
Carolyn Tomassi, Good News Garage      ctomassi@goodnewsgarage.org      
Quincy Abbot        qabbot@comcast.net 
David Martin, UCHC       dmartin@uchc.edu      
Jennifer Gorman, DSS                   Jennifer.gorman@ct.gov                        860-424-5643 
Joyce Armstrong, BRS                                 joyce.armstron@ct.gov                          860-424-4849 
         
Staff: Glendine Henry 
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